
Eighty-Four Livestock
Ei|biy-Four, Pa.

Monday, December 4, 1995
CATTLE...SOO (PDA)...COMPARED

WITH LAST WEEK’S SALE...COWS
STEADY. BULLS 3.00-5.00 HIGHER.

STEERS: SELECT STAN-
DARD 43.50-47.00.

HEIFERS: FEW CHOICE 1000-1100
LBS. 59.00-60.25, STANDARD
32.50-41.00.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 32.50-35.50,FEW 37.00,
CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY
27.00-32.00,CANNER ANDLOW CUT-
TER 24.00-29.25. SHELLS DOWN TO
20.00.

BULLS: YG#l 1100-1650 LBS
39.00-46.50, #2 900-2290 LBS
29.75-37.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
MEDIUM AND LARGE FRAME «1
250-850 LBS. 52.00-64.00. MEDIUM
AND LARGE FRAME #2 425-750LBS.
40.00- HEIFERS MEDIUM
FRAME #1 300-550 LBS. 45.00-53.00,
MEDIUM AND LARGE FRAME #2
325-800 LBS. 32.50-44.00; BULLS
MEDIUM FRAME «1 350-700 LBS.
48.00- MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME #2 350-825 LBS. 30.00-49.00.

CALVES; 130...FARM CALVES
S.OO-7.00 HIGHER.

VEALERS: CHOICE 130-225 LBS.
69.00- GOOD 135-280 LBS.
36.00- STANDARD AND GOOD
70-110LBS. 26.00-35.00, UTILITY 50-70
LBS. 15.00-21.00.

FARM CALVES: «1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120 LBS. 75.00-105.00, #2
80-110LBS. 35.00-65.00; #1 HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 85-110LBS. 100.00-110.00,#2

75-120 LBS. 54.00-90.00; BEEF X
BULLS AND HEIFERS 75-100 LBS.
35.00-57.50.

HOGS: 67 HEAD...BARROWS AND
GILTS STEADY. BARROWS AND
GILTS US#l-3 215-240L85. 37.85-40.50,
US#2-3 250-270 LBS. 38.00-40.75.

SOWS: US#l-3 325-450 LBS.
25.50-26.25, 525-710 LBS. 30.25-33.50.

BOARS: 220-750 LBS. 23.00-26.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 6S...US#I-3 20-40

LBS. 8.00-28.00,60-85 LBS. 27.00-36.00
PER HEAD.

SHEEP: 220 ...SLAUGHTER LAMBS
STEADY TO 5.00 HIGHER. SLAUGH-
TER LAMBS HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 80-95 LBS. 83.00-95.00.CHOICE
80-100 LBS. 75.50-82.00, 70-75 LBS.
70.00-90.00, GOOD AND CHOICE 55-65
LBS. 61.00-65.00.

FEEDER LAMBS: GOOD AND
CHOICE 55-60 LBS. 71.00-103.00.

GOATS; 4 HEAD, ONE LARGE AT
67.50, MEDIUM3IOO-45.00PERHEAD.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction &

Appralaal Serrtce
ChnrdivUle, Md.

Report Supplied by Auction
Wedneaday, December 6, 1995

SLAUGHTER STEERS; MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE 2-4 1100-140 Q LBS.
67.50-70.50; SELECT * LOW CHOICE
1000-1500 LBS. SB.OO-65.00; HOL.
STEERS HI CHOICE & PRIME
1250-1400 LBS. 58.00-61.00; CHOICE
12001500 LBS. 56.0059.00, SELECT.
ALL WEIGHTS 47.00-54.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET
STEADY. CHOICE & PRIME 950-1300
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LBS. 66.00-69.00; SELECT ALL
WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS. 53.00-SB.OO.

COWS: MARKET 1.50LOWER. BRK.
UT.ft COMM. 2-4 8ULK32.00-35.00;HI
DRESSING 36.00-39.00; CUTTER ft
BON. UT. 27.00-31.00; HI DRESSING
31.00- CANNER ft CUTTERS
25.00- LOW DRESSING 22.00 &

DOWN.
BULLS: MARKET2.00 LOWER. ALL

WEIGHTS 1100-1900 LBS. 35.00-43.00.
VEALCALVES: MARKET5.00LOW-

ER. CHOICE AND PRIME200-400LBS.
74.00- HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-59.00.

FARMCALVES: MARKET STEADY.
HOL. BULLS 100-125 LBS.
90.00- HOL. BULLS 85-95 LBS.
70.00- HOL. HEIFER CALVES
100-120 LBS. 110.00-135.00; SMALL
FRAME 70-105 LBS. 45.00-86.00;
SLAUGHTER CALVES ALL WEIGHTS
20.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET 6.00
LOWER. BULLS A STEERS 400-900
LBS. 43.00-58.00; HEIFERS 300-700
LBS. 39.00-47.0 a

LAMBS: MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE ft PRIME 90-110 LBS.
78.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
69.00- EWES - HEAVY
20.00- LIGHT 35.00-50.00.

GOATS: MARKET STEADY. SMALL
30.00- MEDIUM 40.00-55.00;
LARGE 90.00-130.00.

HOGS: MARKET 1.00 LOWER.
210-2SO LBS. 39.00-41.50; 255-300LBS.
36.00-41.00; SOWS - HEAVY

' ~29.00-33.00;SOWS - LIGHT 18.00-26.00;
BOARS ALL WEIGHTS 20.00-24.00.

440 Concrete Ave.. • Leda. PA 17540 • 717-858-4878 • Fax 717-556-4BBE

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 9, 1995-AO

Four States
Livestock

Hagentown, Md.
December (, 1995

Report mppiied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 75 HEAD, 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 31.00-34.75; HIGH
DRESSING 35.00-37.00; CANNERS
27.00-30.00; SHELLY 26.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1 1780LBS. LIM 45.25;
YG#2l2OO-1900LBS. 35.00-37.75; LOW
DRESSING 33.00.

FED STEERS: FEW CHOICE
1200-1400 LBS. 65.00-66.0 a LOW

-CHOICE 60.00-63.75; SELECT
52.00-58.0 a FEW STANDARD HQLS-
TEINS 1400-1600 LBS. TO 40.00.

FED HEIFERS: LOW CHOICE
1100-1250 LBS. 60.00-62.5a, SELECT
HOL 1200-1400 LBS. 37.0040.00.

500-700 LBS. 40.00-46.00; 700-800 LBS.
41.00-46.50.

BULLS: 300-500 LBS. 42.00-53.00;
500-700LBS. 38.00-48.00; 700-900 LBS.
32.00-38.00.

VEAL CALVES: 146HEAD.CHOICE,
NONE; CULLS 85-120 LBS. 28.0036.00,
5080 LBS. 20.0030.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: LARGE
SPRINGERS 850.00-1075.00; 2 HOL
BULLS 800-900 LBS. 40.00-47.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE 100-120 LBS.
73.00- FEW 85 LBS. AT 83.00.

SHEEP: HEAVY WEIGHTS
29.00-

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#195-120 LBS. 85.00109.0 a 8090 LBS.
40.0072.00, HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #2
85-110 LBS. 85.00100.00, BEEP X
BULLS AND HEIFERS 35.0055.00

BUTCHER HOGS: 2.50 HIGHER.
US#l&3 225-260 LBS. FEW TO 43.25;
280350LBS. 33.0036.00 350425 LBS.
35.0037.00.

GOATS: 1 LARGE AT 81.00;
MEDIUM TO 40.00; SMALL TO 28.00.

PIGS: 40HEAD. BYTHE HEAD.40-50
LBS. 20.00-24.00; 50-70 LBS.
25.00-32.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 132 HEAD. GOOD
STEERS SCARCE. STEERS MEDIUM
AND LARGE FRAME 300-500 LBS.
FEW TO 59.00; 500-700 LBS.
48.00-55.00; 700-900 LBS. 49.00-54.00;
900-1000 LBS. TO 55.00.

HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 38.00-44.00;

lies ”

SOWS: 400-600 LBS. 29.00-31.00;
OVER 600 LBS. TO 32.25.

BOARS: 600 LBS. TO 24.75.
NEXT WED., DEC. 13. SPECIAL

FEEDER CATTLE SALE.

Belts - Pulleys
Chain - Sprockets

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredcrkfcibuig, PA
Tuceday, December 5, 1995
Report fupplled by Auction

STEERS, CHOICE HOLSTEINS
1100-1535 LBS. SELECT
1240-1385 LBS. 49.50-53.75; STAN-
DARD 1380-1570 LBS. 44.00-46.50.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 32.00-35.00; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 32.00-32.50;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
26.50- SHELLS 25.50 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1050-1310 LBS.
37.50- YG#2 1205LBS. AT 33.50.

CALVES: GOOD 80-110 LBS.
28.00- STANDARD AND GOOD
75-105 LBS. 25.00-30.00, UTILITIES
45-70LBS. 15.00-25.00;FARM CALVES
#1 HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES 100-120
LBS. 90.00-112.00; #2 HOLSTEIN BULL
CALVES 85-100 LBS. 90.00-105.00; #1
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES 90-100
LBS. 95.00-115.00; #2 HEIFER CALVES
85-95 LBS. 72.00-85.00.

HOGS: US#l-3 215-251 LBS.
40.00- #2 AND 3 190-200 LBS.
« nfLT» <n

SOWS: US#l*3 300-605 LBS.
30.50- #2&3 325-470 LBS.
25 00-29 50.

BOARS: 200-265 LBS. 25.00-27.25.
LAMBS: 80 LBS. 66.00.
GOATS: MEDIUM 20.00 EACH.

Bearings

Y°ur One Stop Hydraulic Shop
~

- FREE DEMOS -

uipment 717-354-2354
252 N. Shirk Road * New Holland, PA •

former location ofBeiler Hydraulics
Rt. 41 Atglen, Pa. 610-593-2981

Many Other

10% OFF All Inventoi

Automatic Parts
Washers!

Electric
or Gas heat

Many Models
To Choose

From

Tuesday Is
Wash Day At
Beco. Bring In

Your Dirty Parts

Waste Water
Reclaim
Systems

Do DER & EPA
Regulations

Cohfuse You?

Let Us Design
Your System In

Compliance
With Local
Regulations

Thru December 1995

For over30 L.Tdmark
Lease financing for the farm

and rural marketplace
• New Buildings

• New & used Equipment
• Vehicles

Telmarklnc. 800-451-3322

Tobacco Farmew!
Contact us Ifyou are ready to
sell your tobacco.
We are paying top prices.
Ifyou wish to process part ofyour crop, we
will be glad to assist you. We will be receiving
for processing and our buying on Monday
morning, Dec. 11.
Receiving: Mon. - Fri. 7 am - 3:30 pm

SOUTHBOAT LEAF TOBACCO
24 Meadow Lane, PO Box 192, Paradise, PA 17562

717-687-9517

KEN CLUGSTON
(717) 665-6775

CRAFT-BILT
CONSTRUCTION INC.

FARM-HOME BUILDING
1242 Breneman Road
MANHEIM, PA 17545
PH: (717) 665-4372

BUILDING & REMODELING FOR—-
DAIRY RESIDENTIAL
SWINE POLE BUILDINGS
BEEF STORAGE

R
S


